
 2013/2014   TAX BASE BAND D EQUIVALENTS  APPENDIX A     

               

   BAND A B C D E F G H TOTAL    

 WHOLE AREA   3509.3 8659.9 7890.3 6074.1 4278.7 2625.8 1488.1 102.0 34628.2    

 HINCKLEY   1283.5 3,239.2 2,288.7 1,603.6 668.4 296.0 132.5 14.0 9525.9    

 BAGWORTH  59.4 156.0 137.9 157.4 172.1 143.2 41.5 2.0 869.5    

 BARLESTONE  90.8 289.0 143.7 119.9 69.4 33.1 14.0 0.0 759.9    

 BARWELL  544.8 943.5 517.9 311.3 123.2 53.4 28.4 0.0 2522.5    

 BURBAGE  334.7 833.3 1,165.7 1,128.5 906.6 575.8 243.1 8.0 5195.7    

 CADEBY  0.0 2.7 2.2 14.0 21.1 15.2 27.9 8.0 91.1    

 CARLTON  0.7 5.8 7.1 15.1 44.6 37.2 36.7 2.0 149.2    

 DESFORD  38.3 254.9 308.4 289.5 241.7 175.3 118.8 6.0 1432.9    

 EARL SHILTON  656.8 922.7 524.5 458.0 215.5 102.9 37.1 0.0 2917.5    

 GROBY  71.9 452.0 861.0 446.3 524.4 179.0 31.8 2.0 2568.4    

 HIGHAM  4.8 52.1 74.2 32.3 26.9 15.9 33.8 5.5 245.5    

 MARKET BOSWORTH 15.4 72.8 166.0 131.4 181.5 182.9 122.9 5.5 878.4    

 MARKFIELD  98.3 344.6 453.3 270.3 209.8 97.7 54.6 5.5 1534.1    

 NAILSTONE  4.1 41.7 23.5 29.5 39.5 28.5 25.4 0.0 192.2    

 NEWBOLD VERDON 101.7 349.7 185.5 141.6 81.1 52.7 6.7 4.0 923.0    

 OSBASTON  16.6 19.1 3.3 7.8 15.3 7.2 21.3 6.0 96.6    

 PECKLETON  3.5 35.5 98.2 59.2 61.8 126.4 75.4 2.0 462.0    

 RATBY  122.2 405.8 443.3 201.8 131.9 34.1 22.4 0.0 1361.5    

 SHACKERSTONE 4.6 20.8 50.2 66.6 106.3 76.2 57.1 4.0 385.8    

 SHEEPY  8.2 30.0 53.3 119.2 80.2 82.6 105.4 11.5 490.4    

 STANTON-U-BARDON 23.6 51.3 61.0 34.0 15.3 11.9 7.9 0.0 205.0    

 STOKE GOLDING 9.6 57.1 182.2 183.2 99.0 57.9 46.3 0.0 635.3    

 SUTTON CHENEY 4.2 12.6 50.0 24.2 46.3 41.4 35.0 8.0 221.7    

 TWYCROSS  7.9 26.4 28.6 46.4 74.0 74.8 82.5 0.0 340.6    

 WITHERLEY  3.7 41.3 60.6 183.0 122.8 124.5 79.6 8.0 623.5    

     3509.3 8659.9 7890.3 6074.1 4278.7 2625.8 1488.1 102.0 34628.2    

                 

 NON-COLLECTION                      

 RATE 0.80% 28.1 69.3 63.1 48.6 34.2 21.0 11.9 0.8 277.0    

 COUNCIL TAX BASE 3481.2 8590.6 7827.2 6025.5 4244.5 2604.8 1476.2 101.2 34351.2    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2013-14  APPENDIX B  

    

  BAND D Non-Collection LOCAL TAX BASE 

  EQUIVALENT 0.80% (A-B=C) 

  A B C 

WHOLE AREA 34628.2 277.0 34351.2 

Special Expense Area:       

HINCKLEY  9,525.9 76.2 9449.7 

Parish of:      

BAGWORTH 869.5 7.0 862.5 

BARLESTONE 759.9 6.1 753.8 

BARWELL 2,522.5 20.2 2502.3 

BURBAGE 5,195.7 41.6 5154.1 

CADEBY 91.1 0.7 90.4 

CARLTON 149.2 1.2 148.0 

DESFORD 1,432.9 11.5 1421.4 

EARL SHILTON 2,917.5 23.3 2894.2 

GROBY 2,568.4 20.5 2547.9 

HIGHAM 245.5 2.0 243.5 

MARKET BOSWORTH 878.4 7.0 871.4 

MARKFIELD 1,534.1 12.3 1521.8 

NAILSTONE 192.2 1.5 190.7 

NEWBOLD VERDON 923.0 7.4 915.6 

OSBASTON 96.6 0.8 95.8 

PECKLETON 462.0 3.7 458.3 

RATBY 1,361.5 10.9 1350.6 

SHACKERSTONE 385.8 3.1 382.7 

SHEEPY 490.4 3.9 486.5 

STANTON-U-BARDON 205.0 1.6 203.4 

STOKE GOLDING 635.3 5.1 630.2 

SUTTON CHENEY 221.7 1.8 219.9 

TWYCROSS 340.6 2.7 337.9 

WITHERLEY 623.5 5.0 618.5 

    

FIGURES REPRESENT NUMBERS OF PROPERTIES, NOT £ POUNDS   

 

 


